

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

(Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited) *	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Financial year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	19,025.35	17,511.79	11,372.73	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	617.02	22.37	(291.24)	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	645.71	(1,119.00)	(145.91)	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)				
	Basic	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)
	Diluted	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 14, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- Other operating income includes gain or loss from "Derivative transactions under F & O segment" of various commodities with the Stock Exchanges. The arising profit/ (loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at Fair Value Through Other Comprehensive Income (FVTOCI) of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date which is shown under "Reserve for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
- The company has been funded through consortium member banks. All the member banks have classified the credit facilities as Non-performing. During this quarter, one member bank has upgraded the facilities to standard asset. Consequently to upgradation, interest for the period from May 2016 to Mar 2017 amounting to Rs. 283.50 lakhs being paid, have been charged to Statement of Profit and Loss as finance charges. Another member bank through mutual understanding agreed for One Time Settlement, as a consequence of which interest of Rs.136.03 Lakhs was reversed and the same has been credited to the statement of Profit and Loss during this quarter.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment"
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited

Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

14th August, 2018
Bhubaneswar

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002

CIN : L17110MH1983PLC030245

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,912.92 (260.08)	4,031.51 (117.44)	15,780.92 106.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(260.08)	(117.44)	106.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(283.64)	(117.04)	67.95
Equity Share Capital	71.13	71.13	71.13
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2018			6,562.59
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic	(39.88)	(16.45)	10.20
2. Diluted	(39.88)	(16.45)	10.20

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktex.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED
Sd/-

(Pradipkumar Pachariwala)
Managing Director

Mumbai,
August 14, 2018

सहाय्यक निबंधक, सहकारी संस्था (परसेवा)

बृहन्मुंबई नागरी सहकारी पतसंस्था फेडरेशन लि., मुंबई

११२, सीएस बिल्डींग, मोदी इस्टेट, लाल बहादुर शास्त्री मार्ग,

घाटकोपर पोलीस स्टेशन समोर, घाटकोपर (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०८६.

जाहीर नोटीस

विघ्नहर सहकारी पतपेढी मर्यादित, मुंबई

अर्जदार

२०, विश्वमंगल हौसिंग सोसायटी,

Assistant Registrar Co-op. Soc.,

लिक रोड, असल्फा व्हिलेज,

Recovery, Ghatkopar (W).

घाटकोपर (प), मुंबई ४०००८४.

Gen. Outward No. 886

Date : 10/08/2018

अनुक्रमांक १ ते ३६

जाब देणार

खालील दर्शविलेल्या जाब देणार यांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की थकित कर्जाविषयी अर्जदार पतसंस्थेने दाखल केलेल्या अर्जाबाबत आपले म्हणणे सादर करणेसाठी आपणास उपलब्ध पत्त्यावर नोटीस देण्यात आली होती. तथापि सदर पत्त्यावर आपण रहात नसल्याने तसेच आपला सध्याचा पत्ता उपलब्ध नसल्याने सदर नोटीसद्वारे आपणास एक शेवटची संधी देण्यात येत असून दिनांक २९/०८/२०१८ रोजी दुपारी ३.३० वाजता आपण स्वतः अथवा आपल्या वकिलांमार्फत या कार्यालयात हजर राहून आपले म्हणणे सादर करावे. सदर दिवशी आपण हजर न राहिल्यास तुमच्या गैरहजेरीत अर्जाची चौकशी करण्यात येऊन या कार्यालयात एकतर्फी योग्य तो निर्णय घेतला जाईल. याची आपण नोंद घ्यावी.

अ. क्र.	जाब देणाऱ्याचे नाव	जाब देणार क्रमांक	अर्ज दाखल दिनांक	दावा अर्ज क्रमांक	दावा रक्कम रुपये	पुढील सुनावणी तारीख
१	प्रदिप मारुती निलख	१	११.६.१८	१३०	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
२	मारुती भागुजी पाचपुते	२	११.६.१८	१३०	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
३	कु. सोनिता सहदेव जाधव	३	११.६.१८	१३०	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
४	चंद्रकांत बाळकृष्ण राणे	१	११.६.१८	१३४	२१०८८	२९.८.१८
५	योगेश दादासाहेब गोळे	२	११.६.१८	१३४	२१०८८	२९.८.१८
६	दिनेश काशिनाथ सावंत	३	११.६.१८	१३४	२१०८८	२९.८.१८
७	गोपाळ यशवंत गुंजाळ	१	११.६.१८	१३३	५५६९०	२९.८.१८
८	रविंद्र आप्पा ओटी	२	११.६.१८	१३३	५५६९०	२९.८.१८
९	सौ. प्रमिला गोपाळ गुंजाळ	३	११.६.१८	१३३	५५६९०	२९.८.१८
१०	पोपट विठ्ठल चौधरी	१	११.६.१८	१३६	८०१०४	२९.८.१८
११	भाऊसाहेब गणपत जायभाये	२	११.६.१८	१३६	८०१०४	२९.८.१८
१२	अशोक किसन गिते	३	११.६.१८	१३६	८०१०४	२९.८.१८
१३	इम्तियाज रोख अब्दुल मजीद	१	११.६.१८	१४२	९३२३८	२९.८.१८
१४	शेख मुस्ताकअली अब्दुल मजीद	२	११.६.१८	१४२	९३२३८	२९.८.१८
१५	गुलशन परवेज खान	३	११.६.१८	१४२	९३२३८	२९.८.१८
१६	अशोक किसन गिते	१	११.६.१८	१३८	६०६२०	२९.८.१८
१७	भाऊसाहेब गणपत जायभाये	२	११.६.१८	१३८	६०६२०	२९.८.१८
१८	पोपट विठ्ठल चौधरी	३	११.६.१८	१३८	६०६२०	२९.८.१८
१९	दत्तात्रय भाऊ वळुंज	१	११.६.१८	१४३	५५७३४	२९.८.१८
२०	संतोष गणपत कोकणे	२	११.६.१८	१४३	५५७३४	२९.८.१८
२१	विजय कामन चव्हाण	३	११.६.१८	१४३	५५७३४	२९.८.१८
२२	सौ. रतन रावजी खुमान	१	११.६.१८	१४५	१४४४७	२९.८.१८
२३	किशोर एस पांडे	२	११.६.१८	१४५	१४४४७	२९.८.१८
२४	केशव दयाळ राठोड	३	११.६.१८	१४५	१४४४७	२९.८.१८
२५	कु. सोनिता सहदेव जाधव	१	११.६.१८	१३१	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
२६	मारुती भागुजी पाचपुते	२	११.६.१८	१३१	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
२७	प्रदिप मारुती निलख	३	११.६.१८	१३१	१४३८४४	२९.८.१८
२८	जनार्दन किसन गायकवाड	१	११.६.१८	१४१	३९२०५	२९.८.१८
२९	हमंत रघुनाथ विचारे	२	११.६.१८	१४१	३९२०५	२९.८.१८
३०	सुनिल राजाराम परब	३	११.६.१८	१४१	३९२०५	२९.८.१८

ही नोटीस आज दिनांक ०८/०८/२०१८ रोजी माझे सही व कार्यालयाचे मुद्रसह दिली आहे

सही/-

सहाय्यक निबंधक

सहकारी संस्था (परसेवा)

बृहन्मुंबई नागरी सहकारी पतसंस्था फेडरेशन मर्यादित, मुंबई

शिवका

	290.89	374.72	25.81	687.72
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.89	374.72	25.81	687.72
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	197.48	294.02	17.77	538.82
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	2.50	-	2.50
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	859.85	859.85	859.85	859.85
7. Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items)				
1. Basic:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
2. Diluted:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
8. Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary items)				
1. Basic:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30
2. Diluted:	2.30	3.45	0.21	6.30

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results Quarter ended June 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results Quarter ended June 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.pmlindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 15, 2018

By order of the Board
For Permanent Magnets Ltd.
Sd/-
Sharad Taparia
Managing Director

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015
Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057 Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018 (Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		Quarter ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited) *	Quarter ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Financial year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	19,025.35	17,511.79	11,372.73	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640.57	111.28	20.56	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	617.02	22.37	(291.24)	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	645.71	(1,119.00)	(145.91)	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)				
	Basic	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)
	Diluted	1.18	(0.04)	(0.56)	(0.38)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
 - The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 14, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
 - The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2018 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.
 - Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
 - Other operating income includes gain or loss from "Derivative transactions under F & O segment" of various commodities with the Stock Exchanges. The arising profit/ (loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments measured at Fair Value Through Other Comprehensive Income (FVTOCI) of the instruments in hand as on the reporting date which is shown under "Reserve for fair valuation of derivative instruments" to be reclassified to profit & loss account on future settlement date.
 - The company has been funded through consortium member banks. All the member banks have classified the credit facilities as Non-performing. During this quarter, one member bank has upgraded the facilities to standard asset. Consequent to upgradation, interest for the period from May 2016 to Mar 2017 amounting to Rs. 283.50 lakhs being paid, have been charged to Statement of Profit and Loss as finance charges. Another member bank through mutual understanding agreed for One Time Settlement, as a consequence of which interest of Rs.136.03 Lakhs was reversed and the same has been credited to the statement of Profit and Loss during this quarter.
 - The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment"
 - Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

14th August, 2018
Bhubaneswar



Thomas Scott (India) Limited

CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302

Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 6660 7965
Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7965
website: www.thomasscott.org Email Id: investor.tsil@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7965

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from Operations	514.48	781.37	544.48
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(11.72)	7.82	(33.33)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(11.72)	7.82	(33.33)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(16.50)	(6.75)	(33.33)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	(16.50)	(6.75)	(33.33)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	339.00	339.00	339.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (In Rs.)			
(a) Basic	(0.49)	(0.20)	(1.00)
(b) Diluted	(0.49)	(0.20)	(1.00)

- Notes:
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 (Ind-As), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2018.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomasscott.org

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August 2018

For Thomas Scott (India) Limited

MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : G-60-62 & 67-69, Jaitpura Industrial Estate, Jaipur - 303704
CIN: L19129RJ1987PLC003889, E-mail: mlp@mayurleather.com
Website : www.mayurgroups.com, Tel: +91 1423 224353, 224303, Fax: +91 1423 224303

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		
		Quarter ended		
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	368.14	741.54	372.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.23	-3.54	-58.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.23	-3.54	-58.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-29.23	-13.18	-58.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-29.23	-13.18	-58.10
6	Equity Share Capital	483.48	483.48	483.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic : (in Rs.)	-0.60	-0.27	-1.20
	2) Diluted: (in Rs.)	-0.60	-0.27	-1.20

- Notes:
- The standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors of the company in the Board Meeting concluded 13.08.2018. The Statutory Auditors of the company have conducted limited review of these financial results.
 - The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2016.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2018 are available on the Website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.mayurleather.com.

Place : Jaipur
Date : 13.08.2018

For and behalf of Mayur Leather Products Limited